Tiny Home Registration: 2017 New Jersey Tiny House Festival®

Event Location: Sussex County Fairgrounds, 37 Plains Road, Augusta, NJ 07822 Vendor Set-Up Dates: Thursday 10AM - Friday 2PM (June 15-16, 2017)



Event Dates: Friday-Saturday 9AM - 8PM (June 16-17, 2017), Sunday 9AM - 5PM (June 18, 2017)

Event Organizer: United Tiny House Association (Originally the Georgia Tiny House Association)

P.O. Box 4905, Eatonton, GA 31024 Telephone: 706-623-4332 Fax: 706-623-4332 Email: festivals@unitedtinyhouse.com

Name:			
Address:	City, State, Zip:		
Telephone:	ephone: Alt Phone:		
mail: Web Site:			
What type of tiny home will you b	e exhibiting during the 2017 New Jer	sey Tiny Hous	e Festival?
	Skoolie/Converted School		
Vintage Camper	Other (Please Describe) : _		
Size of your home :	Do you need electric (yes/no) :	30AMP:	15AMP:
Festival? Please include informati	on you think might be important for	us to know ab	out your tiny home:
time your tiny home is on-site dur * Note: Two (2) weekend admission pa	self and children) will be staying in young the 2017 New Jersey Tiny House asses are included with your FREE on-site on passes are only available for those ind sitors.	Festival: e stay. Please co	* ontact us to arrange for
a first-come-first-serve basis, and a wa United Tiny House Association, the 20	y, two weekend passes, and a free electrater station is available during the event. 17 New Jersey Tiny House Festival, nor a rity of your tiny home or your belongings hook-up is only available for Friday - 5PM Sunday.)	Sussex County ny of their emp	Fairgrounds, the loyees, staff, volunteers
the sell of a tiny home without prior we described tiny home on exhibit at the capacity, and without departing early appropriate for a family event and by removed at the discretion of the 2017 agree to provide an exterior and interisubmission approvals are at the sole of a pet friendly event. All pets when on pets are asked to stay at home as fight Note: The United Tiny House Association of discretion. Please mail this completed for the sole of the self-base mail this completed for the self-base mail the self-base mail the self-base mail this completed for the self-base mail this self-base mail the self-base mail the self-base mail	u are not a builder/vendor of tiny homes written/signed approval of the organization 2017 New Jersey Tiny House Festival, (3) prior to the event's end date and time. You have Jersey Tiny House Festival from the ion photograph of their tiny home to 'UN discretion of the organizers of the 2017 Noutside your tiny must be kept on a least part and aggressive pets will be request the right to decline any tiny home regard to "John Kernohan, Chairman, United Tiny 2; email it to 'unitedtinyhouse@yahoo.com'.	on, (2) you agree you agree to de you agree to bel nd its occupants e event location. ITEDtinyhouse@ ew Jersey Tiny I and cleaned up ted to be remove gistration for any	e to place the above of so in a reasonable have in a manner so will be immediately and all applicants Dyahoo.com', and all House Festival. (We are pafter. "Unfriendly" and from the event.) of its events at its
Signature:		Date:	